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LAVATORIES
APPLICABLE CODES CLASSIFICATIONS FIRE RESISTANCE RATINGS FIXTURE ANALYSIS MEN'S (1/200) 47 1.00 1
BUILDING ELEMENT TYPE 1B TOTAL FIXTURES | FIXTURES RCS WOMEN'S (1/200) 47 1.00 1
HEIGHT/AREA *
ALL WORK SHALL CONFORM TO ALL APPLICABLE OCCUPANCY CONSTRUCTION T ONG BY ; LOBBY LEVEL OCCUPANT| REQUIRED* | PROVIDED |STANDARDS |DRINKING FOUNTAINS (1/500) 94 1.00 1
CODES, STANDARDS AND GOVERNING AUTHORITIES. USE TYPE TYPE TYPE CONSTRUCTION * - PER THE 2000 UNIFORM PLUMBING CODE
THESE INCLUDE, BUT ARE NOT LIMITED TO: TYPE STRUCTURAL FRAME 1 WHERE SUPPORTING
ROOF ONLY cLUB 409
TOTAL FOR FLOOR | 1663 | | | WATER CLOSETS
RESIDENTIAL/HOTEL R-1 IB 11 STOREES BEARING WALLS-EXTERIOR 2 GROUND LEVEL (LEVEL 1) = :
BUILDING: 2003 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE Y UNLIMITED AREA , - INCLUDES 30 FROM ADMIN. ON LEVEL 2 \'\/AVE)T\/ISE r(\l1'g?1)/75) 282 2-88 : 2
LIFE SAFETY: 2006 NFPA 101 & MARRIOTT GUIDELINES ASSEMBLY/300+ BEARING WALLS-INTERIOR 1 WHERE SUPPORTING * '
(SSEMBL A2 B IISTORES ROOTONIY OCCUPANT LOAD 1630 PUBLIC SPACES 982 LAVATORIES
STATE / LOCAL: 2003 IBC + 2003 CITY OF HOUSTON AMENDMENTS LEGITIMATE STAGE NONBEARING WALLS. EXTERIOR - WATER CLOSETS MEN'S (1/200) 205 2.00 10 9
- 0
MEN'S (1/75) 491 8.00 8 WOMEN'S (1/200) 205 2.00 11 5
GAS: 2006 INTERNATIONAL FUEL GAS CODE
DAY CARE I-4 B SSTONES re NONBEARING WAL, INTERIOR 0 EXIT CAPACl Y 4780 WOMEN'S (1/75) 491 8.00 8 DRINKING FOUNTAINS (1/500) 409 1.00 4
MECHANICAL 2000 UNIFORM MECHANICAL CODE ) - FLOOR CONSTRUCTION ) LAVATORIES *** - TOTAL OCCUPANCY INCLUDES THE FAMILY LOCKERS
PLUMBING: 2000 UNIFORM PLUMBING CODE 11 STORIES MEN'S (1/200) 491 3.00 4
ASSEMBLY A-3 * 1 *
FECRCAL 2005 NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE . UNLIMITED AREA £00F CONSTRUCTION, INCLUDING O REGUIRED FOR (EXCLUDING POOL DECK) WOMEN'S (1/200) 491 3.00 Z CHILD CARE 148
: SUPPORTING BEAMS AND JOISTS STRUCTURE 20 FEET
ABOVE FLOOR BELOW DRINKING FOUNTAINS (1/500) 982 2.00 2 WATER CLOSETS
HANDICAP NOTE: THIS IS A NON-SEPARATED MIXED USE OCCUPANCY. O O P E R A RRY
ACCESSIBILTY: 2003 ANSI 117.1 * PER IBC 504.2 - WHERE A BUILDING IS EQUIPPED THROUGHOUT WITH AN PERIBC 712.3.1.2 UNISEX (1/79) 148 2.00 3
IAUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM, THE VALUE SPECIFIED IN TABLE 503 FOR MAX PROVIDE AN APPROVED THROUGH-PENETRATION FIRESTOP SYSTEM WHERE CABLES, BACK OF HOUSE 94 LAVATORIES
ENERGY: 2000 INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE HEIGHT IS INCREASED BY ONE STORY. CABLE TRAYS, CONDUITS, TUBES OR PIPES PENETRATE A FLOOR ASSEMBLY.
FIRE STOPPING ASSEMBLIES SHALL BE TESTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH ASTM E814 WATER CLOSETS UNISEX (1/200) 148 1.00 3
AND SHALL HAVE F RATING OF NOT LESS THAN 1 HOUR BUT NOT LESS THAN
THE REQUIRED RATING OF THE FLOOR PENETRATED. MEN'S (1/75) 47 1.00 2 DRINKING FOUNTAINS (1/500) 148 1.00 2
WOMEN'S (1/75) 47 1.00 2
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SCOPE DOCUMENTS

The Construction Documents have not been
completed therefore this dmwm% may be
incomplete or not coordinated. The Documents
issued indicate the generalscope of the

Project. The Contractor is responsible for
complete and coordinated pricing and Work, and
shallinclude allitems necessary ?or the proper
execution and completion of the Project, whether
indicated or not. Allcomponents of the Project
shallcomply with requirements of national,

state, and localcodes. The Contractor shall
inform the Owner and Architect of any omissions,
inconsistencies or errors in the information
provided. If no notice Is given and any
omissions, inconsistencies or errors are
discovered, the Architect's decisions on items

of work included in the scope shallbe binding

EXIT 2

EXIT 1A
EXIT 1

2 % KID’S WORLD

148

/
/

on the Contractor, when consistent with the
PARKING general scope and quality of the Project.
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EXIT TOTAL DOOR IN./ DOOR IN. |PROVIDED
OCCUPANCY CALCULATIONS OCCUPANCY CALCULATIONS HEALTH CLUB EXIT CAPACITY CAP. OCCUPANTS |OCCUPANT **| REQD (N
SQUARE [OCCUPANTLOAD|  TOTAL | INCHES PER [REQUIRED[PROVIDED SQUARE [OCCUPANT LOAD|  TOTAL DOOR IN./ | DOOR IN. [PROVIDED| [MEN'S LOCKERS T2 50 GROSS 7 020 76 ) EXT 1 350 343 0.20 66.6 70
REQUI RED RATI NG EXITI NG LEG E N D PARKING GARAGE FOOT FACTOR * OCCUPANTS |OCCUPANT **| WIDTH WIDTH SHAREI:I).OBBY LEVEL FOOT FACTOR OCCUPANTS |OCCUPANT REQ'D (IN.) MEN'S EXEC LOCKERS 17130 50 GROSS 7 .90 15 3 EXIT 1A 70 78 020 55 3
EN' LETS / SHW 1 2 ] EXIT 2 350 100 0.20 20 70
AREA PER FLOOR 11,405 200 GROSS 58 0.20 16 LOBBY & CORRIDOR 3,49 15]NET 234 0.20 46.8 80 MEN'S TOLETS / SHWRS %9 S0/GROSS 0 0.20 4 33 XT3 240 o1 020 3 5 ( ODE ANAYLS | S .
TOTAL OCCUPANTS 58 118 BAR/ COFFEE 261 15 NET 31 020 62 80 WOMEN'S LOCKERS 1,349 50 GROSS 27 0.20 5.4 33 : .
: TOUNGE 3093 15INET 207 020 ia 38 WOMEN'S EXEC LOCKERS 521 50 GROSS 11 0.20 2.2 33 EXT 4 340 120 0.20 24 69
! : : ; EXIT5 340 75 0.20 15 69
—reem— s — THREE HOUR WALL STAR #1 153 0.30 459 46 HOTEL WOMEN'S TOILETS / SHWRS | 1,121 S0]GROSS 23 0.20 19 2 EXIT 6 170 59 0.20 118 33 GROU N D LEVEL PLAN
>< = OCCUPANT LOAD EXIT 20 (GARAGE) 58 020 16 9 MEETING ROOM 2.409 7INET 345 0.20 69 207 FAMILY LOCKERS 873 50 GROSS 18 0.20 3.6 33 =TE 390 o5 920 3 o9
et ——— — TWO HOUR WALL Y - EXIT STAR CAPACITY : : BOARD ROOM 501 15/NET 34 0.20 6.8 69 LOBBY / CORRIDOR 1,605 15 NET 107 0.20 21.4 80 EXT10 340 o5 550 3 %5
- *NOTE 1: Occupant Load Factor is dervied from Table 7.3.1.2 from the NFPA 101: Life Safety Code FRONT DESK / ADMIN 441 100/GROSS 5 0.20 ! 33 SPA /SPA SALES 636 100]GROSS ! 0.20 14 113 EXIT 12 170 33 0.20 6.6 33
_____________ ONE HOUR WALL " NOTE 2: Inches Per Occupant served from Table 7.3.3.1 from the NFPA 101: Life Safety Code PREFUNCTION 818 7 NET 17 0.20 23.4 80 YOGA 522 15|GROSS 35 0.20 l 33 EXT 13 170 18 0.20 36 3
*** NOTE 3: Maximum Travel Distance is 400 feet in storage occupancies Per Section 42.2.6.2 of the NFPA 101: EM‘P:-_I(;:IEE CAFETERIA 700 215 NERT 47 0'50 92'4 66 PILATES 609 15/GROSS 41 0.20 8.2 33 EXT 14 340 300 0.20 60 69
Life Safety Code for supenised automatic sprinkler system in accordance with Section 9.7 C 1,918 00]GROSS 10 i) L3 TREATMENT ROOMS 1,239 50 GROSS 25 0.20 5 33 EXIT 15 340 210 0.20 42 69
ROOM —=— SPACE NAME X ¥ = OCCUPANT LOAD BUSINESS CENTER o7 100 GROSS 1 0.20 0.2 33 OFFICE 324 100 GROSS 4 0.20 0.8 33 '
BANQUET STORAGE 509 300 GROSS 2 0.20 0.4 33 LOUNGE (MEN & WOMEN) 396 15 NET 27 0.20 5.4 66 EXIT 16 170 50 0.20 10 33
XXX | <— OCCUPANT LOAD 7 OCCUPANCY CALCULATIONS : i EXIT 17 340 210 0.20 42 69
7/ = EXIT DOOR CAPACITY HOUSEKEEPING/LAUNDRY 631 100 GROSS 7 0.20 1.4 66 WOMENS STEAM 260 50 GROSS 5 020 12 33 207201
SQUARE |OCCUPANT LOAD TOTAL INCHES PER [REQUIRED [PROVIDED UNIFORM ISSUE 59 300 GROSS 1 0.20 0.2 33 _ : : EXIT 18 170 133 0.20 26.6 33
T = TOTAL TRAVEL DISTANCE POOL DECK FOOT FACTOR* | OCCUPANTS |OCCUPANT **| WIDTH | WIDTH | [WoMENS LOCKERS >3 =0|GROSS 5 520 s % WOMEN'S SAUNA 126 50|GROSS 3 0.20 0.6 33 EXIT 19 340 24 0.20 4.8 69 Principal-in-Charge Project No.
______________________________ X @ POOL AREA 3,260 50 GROSS 66 0.20 13.2 69 MEN'S LOCKERS 283 50 GROSS 6 0.20 1.2 33 MEN'S STEAM 230 50/GROSS 5 0.20 ! 33 ROB UHRIN 08/08/08
T POOL DECK/TERRACE| 13,277 30 GROSS 443 0.20 88.6 138 KITCHEN STORAGE 392 300 GROSS > 020 04 33 MEN'S SAUNA 147 50 GROSS 3 0.20 0.6 33 TOTAL CAPACITY 4780 2068 0.20 413.6 959
TOTAL OCCUPANTS 509 101.8 207 SECURITY/HOLDING 224 100 GROSS 3 020 06 33 STORAGE 844 300 GROSS 3 0.20 0.6 33 Project Manager Date
TELECOM 217 300 GROSS 1 0.20 0.2 33 KIDS' WORLD * NOTE 1: Occupant Load Factor is derived from Table 7.3.1.2 from the NFPA 101: Life Safety Code
EXIT7 330 0.20 66 69 MECHANICAL 1,860 300 GROSS 7 0.20 14 69 KIDS' WORLD 5,164 35 NET 148 0.20 29.6 182 *NOTE 2: Inches Per Occupant served from Table 7.3.3.7 from the NFPA 101: Life Safety Code
EXIT 8 330 0.20 66 69 EMERG ELEC 60 300 GROSS 1 0.20 0.2 33 **NOTE 3: Maximum Travel Distance is 200 feet in assembly Occupancies Per Section 12.2.6 and 300 feet in Project Architect
EXIT 11 310 0.20 62 69 ELECTRICAL 645 300 GROSS 3 0.20 0.6 33 TOTAL OCCUPANTS 1630 326 2355 Business Occupancies Per Section 38.2.6 of the NFPA 101: Life Safety Code for supervised automatic sprinkler system
FIRE PUMP ROOM 271 300 GROSS 1 0.20 0.2 33 EXIT TOTAL DOOR IN./ | DOOR IN. |PROVIDED| [in accordance with Section 9.7

/1, CODE ANALYSIS: LOBBY LEVEL PLAN

NGRS CA1.01
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FIXTURE ANALYSIS
TOTAL FIXTURES | FIXTURES RCS
FITNESS CENTER LEVEL [OCCUPANT| REQUIRED [PROVIDED | STANDARDS
TOTAL FOR FLOOR 658
1
i CLUB 539
i WATER CLOSETS
: MEN'S (1/75) 270 4.00 2 4
WOMEN'S (1/75) 270 4.00 5 4
! LAVATORIES
! MEN'S (1/200) 270 2.00 2 2
1 WOMEN'S (1/200) 270 2.00 2 2
i DRINKING FOUNTAINS (1/500) 528 2.00 6 2
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i SCOPE DOCUMENTS
i The Construction Documents have not been
; completed therefore this drewm% may be
iy . incomplete or not coordinated. The Documents
1 issued indicate the generalscope of the
: Project. The Contractor is responsible for
! complete and coordinated pmcmg and Work, and
b i shallinclude allitems necessary for the proper
: execution and completion of the Project, whether
! indicated or not. Allcomponents of the Project
i shall comply with requirements of national,
) : state, and localcodes. The Contractor shall
! ° inform the Owner and Architect of any omissions,
PARKING i inconsistencies or errors in the information
: provided. If no notice Is given and any
58 1 omissions, inconsistencies or errors are
: discovered, the Architect's decisions on items
! of work included in the scope shallbe binding
1 on the Contractor, when consistent with the
i general scope and quality of the Project.
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OCCUPANTS | IN./OCCUP | IN. USED |IN. PROV'D
1ST GUEST LEVEL (LEVEL 2) STAR #1 59 0.30 177 46 ||OCCUPANCY CALCULATIONS
STAIR #2 60 0.30 18 46 SQUARE |OCCUPANT LOAD TOTAL DOOR IN./ | DOOR IN. |PROVIDED
STAIR #4 210 0.30 63 74 LEVEL 2 FOOT FACTOR * OCCUPANTS |JOCCUPANT **| REQ'D (IN.)
REQUIRED RATING EXITING LEGEND OCCUPANT LOAD 658" N S < - 17
STAR#6 210 0.30 53 20 ||[GUESTROOMS 12,853 200 GROSS 65 0.20 13 3 CODE ANALYSIS.
659 197.7 309.5 ADMINISTRATION 2979 100 GROSS 30 0.20 6 102 U
EXIT CAPACITY ‘I 057 I | ELEV LOBBY 134 7 NET 20 0.20 4 69
* NOTE 1: Occupant Load Factor is derived from Table 7.3.1.2 from the NFPA 101: Life Safety Code BOH STORAGE 590 300 GROSS 2 0.20 0.4 33 FITN ESS ‘I st GU EST
** NOTE 2: Inches Per Occupant served from Table 7.3.3.1 from the NFPA 101: Life Safety Code VENDING 194 100 GROSS 2 0.20 04 33
'''''''''''''''''''''''''' - THREE HOUR WALL “*NOTE 3: Maximum Travel Distance is 300 feet in Business Occupancies Per Section 38.2.6 of the NFPA 101: Lite |[HEALTH CLUB LEVEL PLAN
X = OCCUPANT LOAD ROOM ‘ SPACE NAME * Safety Code for supenised automatic sprinkler system in accordance with Section 9.7 FITNESS CENTER 13,775 50 GROSS 276 0.20 55.2 171
— — i — — — 1 — — — — — TWO HOUR WALL INCLUDES CLUB & HOTEL GROUP EXERCISE 3,654 15/GROSS 244 0.20 48.8 132
Y = EXIT STAR CAPACITY XXX | =— OCCUPANT LOAD OCCUPANCY CALCULATIONS ADMINISTRATION 1173 100 GROSS 12 0.20 24 102
-------------------------- —  ONE HOUR WALL SQUARE [OCCUPANT LOAD| TOTAL  |INCHES PER |REQUIRED|PROVIDED|[STORAGE 268 300 GROSS 1 0.20 0.2 96
PARKING GARAGE | FOOT FACTOR * OCCUPANTS [OCCUPANT **| WIDTH WIDTH _[[MEN'S 46 50 GROSS 1 0.20 0.2 33
WOMEN'S 236 50 GROSS 5 0.20 1 33
X X = OCCUPANT LOAD E o AREA PER FLOOR 11,405 200 GROSS 58 0.20 116 TOTAL OCCUPANTS 658 0.20 132 837 207201
Z Z _ EX‘T DOOR CAPAC‘TY T TOTAL OCCUPANTS 58 11.6 Principal-in-Charge Project No.
T = TOTAL TRAVEL DSITANCE STAIR #1 153 0.30 45.9 46 ROB UHRIN 08/08/08
EXIT 20 (GARAGE) 58 0.20 16 69 Froject Manager Dote
*NOTE 1: Occupant Load Factor is dervied from Table 7.3.1.2 from the NFPA 101: Life Safety Code
**NOTE 2: Inches Per Occupant served from Table 7.3.3.1 from the NFPA 101: Life Safety Code Project Architect
*** NOTE 3: Maximum Travel Distance is 400 feet in storage occupancies Per Section 42.2.6.2 of the NFPA 101:
m CODE ANALYSIS: LEVEL 2 PI_AN Life Safety Code for supervised automatic sprinkler system in accordance with Section 9.7
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COOPER CARRY

FIXTURE ANALYSIS
TOTAL | FIXTURES | FIXTURES RCS
GYMNASIUM LEVEL OCCUPANT| REQUIRED |PROVIDED |STANDARDS

TOTAL FOR FLOOR 861

CLUB 757

WATER CLOSETS
; MEN'S (1/75) 379 6.00 6 6
: WOMEN'S (1/75) 379 6.00 5 6
| ! LAVATORIES
| e . MEN'S (1/200) 379 2.00 2 2
| I ! WOMEN'S (1/200) 379 2.00 3 3
e I I DRINKING FOUNTAINS (1/500) 757 2.00 4 2

625 N. WASHINGTON ST
SUITE 200
ALEXANDRIA, VA 22314
703-519-61562
WWW.COOPERCARRY.COM
b
o © Copyright Cooper Carry,amd. A2868iates, Architects 2007
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SCOPE DOCUMENTS
The Construction Documents have not been
il completed therefore this dFOWW% may be
I incomplete or not coordinated. The Documents
issued indicate the generalscope of the
Project. The Contractor is responsible for
il complete and coordinated pmcmg and Work, and
I shallinclude allitems necessary for the proper
execution and completion of the Project, whether
indicated or not. Allcomponents of the Project
shallcomply with requirements of national,
) state, and localcodes. The Contractor shall
inform the Owner and Architect of any omissions,
—PARKING _ inconsistencies or errors in the information
provided. If no notice is given and any
58 omissions, inconsistencies or errors are
discovered, the Architect's decisions on items
of work included in the scope shallbe binding
on the Contractor, when consistent with the
general scope and quality of the Project.
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HOTEL ¢ FITNESS « SPA

2ND GUEST LEVEL (LEVEL 3) OCCUPANCY CALCULATIONS OCCUPANCY CALCULATIONS
SQUARE [OCCUPANTLOAD| TOTAL | INCHES PER [REQUIRED|PROVIDED SQUARE [OCCUPANT LOAD| _ TOTAL DOOR IN./ | DOOR IN. |PROVIDED
REQUIRED RATING EXITING LEGEND OCCUPANT LOAD 861*
HOTEL
ARERPERFLOOR [ Tia0s | _awoross| | om [ s O RO L CODE ANALYSIS:
BOH STORAGE 590 300 GROSS 2 0.20 0.4 33
EXIT CAPACITY 1057 B S | I R R R - I B GYM/ 2nd GUEST
: : HEALTH CLUB
................................. —  THREE HOUR WALL EXIT 20 (GARAGE) 58 0.20 11.6 69 G S GROSS ‘ . N
X - OCCUPANT LOAD ROOM = SPACE NANE - RACQUETBALSQUASH | 444s | 50'oRoSS |86 o375 s LEVEL PLA
o — o — 1 — —_ TWO HOUR WAL INCLUDES CLUB & HOTEL *NOTE 1: Occupant Load Factor is dervied from Table 7.3.1.2 from the NFPA 101: Life Safety Code SPINNING 1231 50 GROSS 25 0.20 5 69
Y = EXIT STAR CAPACITY XXX <— QCCUPANT LOAD **NOTE 2: Inches Per Occupant served from Table 7.3.3.1 from the NFPA 101: Life Safety Code TOTAL OCCUPANTS ’ 861 0.20 172 849
__________________________ _ ONE HOUR WALL *** NOTE 3: Maximum Travel Distance is 400 feet in storage occupancies Per Section 42.2.6.2 of the NFPA 101:
Life Safety Code for supenvised automatic sprinkler system in accordance with Section 9.7 OCCUPANTS [ IN./OCCUP | IN. USED [IN. PROV'D
STARR #1 52 0.30 15.6 46
_ STARR #2 150 0.30 45 46 207201
X K= OCCUPANT LOAD O E—— ° STARR #4 260 0.30 78 74
z 7 - EXIT DOOR CAPACITY T STAIR #9 2 3o o ROB UHRIN /08/
STAIR #6 199 0.30 59.7 80 08/08/08
T = TOTAL TRAVEL DISTANCE 861 258.3 309.5

* NOTE 1: Occupant Load Factor is derived from Table 7.3.1.2 from the NFPA 101: Life Safety Code

** NOTE 2: Inches Per Occupant served from Table 7.3.3.1 from the NFPA 101: Life Safety Code

*** NOTE 3: Maximum Travel Distance is 200 feet in assembly occupancies Per Section 12.2.6 of the NFPA 101: Life
Safety Code for supervised automatic sprinkler system in accordance with Section 9.7
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625 N. WASHINGTON ST
SUITE 200
ALEXANDRIA, VA 22314
703-519-6152
b WWW.COOPERCARRY.COM
b
e © Copyright Cooper Carry, Inc. 2008
[l (5o
SCOPE DOCUMENTS
The Construction Documents have not been
A completed therefore this drawim% may be
I iIncomplete or not coordinated. The Documents
issued indicate the generalscope of the
Project. The Contractor is responsible for
il complete and coordinated pmcmg and Work, and
I shallinclude allitems necessary for the proper
execution and completion of the Project, whether
‘ indicated or not. Allcomponents of the Project
shallcomply with requirements of national,
) state, and localcodes. The Contractor shall
inform the Owner and Architect of any omissions,
— PARKING inconsistencies or errors in the information
provided. If no notice Is given and any
58 omissions, inconsistencies or errors are
discovered, the Architect's decisions on items
of work included in the scope shallbe binding
on the Contractor, when consistent with the
generalscope and quality of the Project.
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1
LEVEL 4-6 (3RD - 5TH GUEST LEVEL) (VALUES PER LEVEL) OCCUPANCY CALCULATIONS OCCUPANCY CALCULATIONS
SQUARE [OCCUPANT LOAD TOTAL INCHES PER |REQUIRED |PROVIDED SQUARE |OCCUPANT LOAD TOTAL DOOR IN./ | DOOR IN. [PROVIDED
REQUIRED RATING EXITING LEGEND OCCUPANT LOAD 104 S e S S S S -
HOTEL
AREA PER FLOOR 11,405 200 GROSS 58 0.20 11.6 GUESTROOMS 15,827 200 GROSS 80 0.20 16 33 CODE ANALYS'S:
TOTAL OCCUPANTS 58 11.6 ELEV LOBBY 134 7 NET 20 0.20 4 69
EXIT CAPACII I 307 BOH STORAGE 590 300 GROSS 2 0.20 0.4 33 GYM/ 3rd - 51'h GUEST
THREE HOUR WALL STAIR #1 153 0.30 45.9 46 VENDING 194 100 GROSS 2 0.20 0.4 33
'''''''''''''''''''''''''' - EXIT 20 (GARAGE 58 0.20 11.6 69 TOTAL OCCUPANTS PER FLOOR 104 0.20 20.8 168 LEVEL P N
X = OCCUPANT LOAD ROOM = SPACE NAVE ‘ ) LA
T T T T T T = TWO HOUR WALL Y - EXIT STAR CAPACITY ~— OCCUPANT LOAD “NOTE 1: Occupant Load Factor is denved from Table 7.3.1.2 from the NFPA 101: Life Safety Code OCCUPANTS | INJOCCUP | IN. USED |IN. PROVID
**NOTE 2: Inches Per Occupant served from Table 7.3.3.1 from the NFPA 101: Life Safety Code 212:2 :; g; 828 122 22
'''''''''''''''''''''''''' - ONE HOUR WALL *** NOTE 3: Maximum Travel Distance is 400 feet in storage occupancies Per Section 42.2.6.2 of the NFPA 101: - -
Life Safety Code for supervised automatic sprinkler system in accordance with Section 9.7 104 312 92
X = OCCUPANT LOAD | | 207201
X A URMUPARNELUAS X L ] *NOTE 1: Occupant Load Factor is derived from Table 7.3.1.2 from the NFPA 101: Life Safety Code P ool choroe Pt Mo
Z / = EXIT DOOR CAPACITY T ** NOTE 2: Inches Per Occupant served from Table 7.3.3.1 from the NFPA 101: Life Safety Code e ° . -
) = NOTE 3: Maximum Travel Distance is 200 feet in assembly occupancies Per Section 12.2.6 of the NFPA 101: Life ROB UHRIN 08/08/08
T = TOTAL TRAVEL DISTANCE Safety Code for supenvised automatic sprinkler system in accordance with Section 9.7 Froject Manager Dote

Project Architect
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